

**SAMPLE
CABLING EPL 4342 QUOTATION FORM**

Please submit the requested quote for Cabling EPL 4342 Project using the following table format. Fax, E-Mail, or deliver your completed proposal to the Customer Contact below.

Proposal Due Date and Time:

Customer Name:

Customer Contact Name, E-Mail, Telephone(s), FAX

Vendor Company Name:

Vendor Contact Name, E-Mail, Telephones(s), FAX

LABOR:

DESCRIPTION	RATE	NUMBER OF HOURS	EXTENDED TOTAL
Hourly Rate for Installation	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00
Hourly Rate for RCDD	\$80.00	8	\$640.00
Hourly Rate for Travel Time	\$40.00	6	\$240.00
		LABOR TOTAL	\$2880.00

MATERIALS:

PART NUMBER	MANUFACTURER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
10057903*	Berk-Tek	Category 6 cable	6000 ft.	\$0.20	\$1200.00
QNE3FN8I(1 JX-03	NORDX/cdt	UTP Outlet	20 ea.	\$5.00	\$100.00
LD3EI6-A*	Panduit	1 Inch Surface Raceway	100 ft.	\$1.98	\$198.00
MATERIALS TOTAL					\$1498.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$4378.00